
261 Hendrick Motorsports 5 2032 0 0 3 329
262 Hendrick Motorsports 24 2032 0 0 2 327
263 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 2030 -2 2 4 304
264 Team Penske 12 2026 -6 4 2 266
265 Trackhouse Racing 88 2022 -10 4 4 222
266 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2022 -10 0 3 222
267 Hendrick Motorsports 9 2013 -19 9 1 131
268 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 2010 -22 3 1 102
269 23XI Racing 23 2008 -24 2 1 83
2610 Team Penske 2 2008 -24 0 1 83
2611 Trackhouse Racing 1 2007 -25 1 1 72
2612 Team Penske 22 2007 -25 0 1 72
2613 Wood Brothers Racing 21 2006 -26 1 1 61
2614 23XI Racing 45 2006 -26 0 0 62
2615 Richard Childress Racing 3 2005 -27 1 1 50
2616 Hendrick Motorsports 48 2002 -30 3 0 20
2617 RFK Racing 17 655 -1377 1347 0 02
2618 RFK Racing 60 620 -1412 35 0 02
2619 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 543 -1489 77 0 00
2620 Richard Childress Racing 8 541 -1491 2 0 00
2621 Kaulig Racing 16 516 -1516 25 0 00
2622 RFK Racing 6 515 -1517 1 0 02
2623 Spire Motorsports 71 510 -1522 5 0 01
2624 Legacy Motor Club 43 504 -1528 6 0 00
2625 Spire Motorsports 77 491 -1541 13 0 00
2626 Legacy Motor Club 42 486 -1546 5 0 00
2627 Trackhouse Racing 99 468 -1564 18 0 00
2628 Front Row Motorsports 38 447 -1585 21 0 00
2629 HYAK Motorsports 47 436 -1596 11 0 00
2630 Spire Motorsports 7 429 -1603 7 0 00
2631 Front Row Motorsports 34 418 -1614 11 0 00
2632 Kaulig Racing 10 387 -1645 31 0 00
2633 Haas Factory Team 41 340 -1692 47 0 00
2634 Front Row Motorsports 4 310 -1722 30 0 00
2635 23XI Racing 35 294 -1738 16 0 00
2636 Rick Ware Racing 51 185 -1847 109 0 00
1137 Live Fast Motorsports 78 102 -1930 83 0 00
638 Richard Childress Racing 33 61 -1971 41 0 00

1239 Garage 66 66 47 -1985 14 0 00
440 Trackhouse Racing 87 41 -1991 6 0 00
241 Legacy Motor Club 84 35 -1997 6 0 00
442 23XI Racing 67 33 -1999 2 0 00
1143 NY Racing Team 44 33 -1999 0 0 00
144 JR Motorsports 40 30 -2002 3 0 00
445 Beard Motorsports 62 28 -2004 2 0 00
446 Rick Ware Racing 01 25 -2007 3 0 00
147 Team AmeriVet 50 1 -2031 24 0 00
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148 TRICON Garage 56 1 -2031 0 0 00
149 Kaulig Racing 13 1 -2031 0 0 00
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